
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 
53 
13 
45 
30 
15 
49 
70 
11 
88 
38 
28 
97 
31 

Class 
500 
500 J 
500 LJ 
500 
500 LJ 
500 
500 L 
500 LM 
500 
500 L 
500 L 
500 L 
500 J 

Name 
Leonardo Tamburro 
Renzo  Ferreira 
Weslley Leandro Ribeiro 
Luigi Maffei 
Willian Ribeiro 
Lucas Campos 
Bruno Monteiro Rodrigues 
Suzane Carvalho 
Helder Franklin 
Luis Bailey 
Rafael Paixão 
Marcia Reis 
Davi Gomide 

Laps 
9 
8 
7 
8 
8 
9 
7 

10 
10 
7 
5 
9 
1 

Best Tm 
1:43.415 
1:43.614 
1:47.024 
1:48.343 
1:48.446 
1:50.061 
1:50.144 
1:50.975 
1:51.009 
1:51.827 
1:52.190 
1:54.026 
1:59.187 

Diff 

0.199 
3.609 
4.928 
5.031 
6.646 
6.729 
7.560 
7.594 
8.412 
8.775 

10.611 
15.772 

Gap 

0.199 
3.410 
1.319 
0.103 
1.615 
0.083 
0.831 
0.034 
0.818 
0.363 
1.836 
5.161 

In Lap 
9 
8 
7 
8 
6 
9 
7 

10 
6 
7 
5 
5 
1 

Modelo 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 

Equipe 
Honda Junior Cup 
Honda Junior Cup 
WR 
Tecfil Racing Team 
WR 
MR Racing Team 
Tecfil Racing Team 
Solo Moto 

Tecfil Racing Team 
Tecfil Racing Team 
MR Racing Team 
Honda Junior Cup 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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SuperBike Brasil 2015 
Copa Honda CBR 500R 

Treino Extra 

Practice (18:00 Time) started at 8:44:02 

Autodromo Inter de Goiânia 3,835 km 

24/04/2015 08:25 


